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As your executive, we strive to provide a valuable council meeting to best meet your needs. To that end, we would appreciate your feedback regarding the council meeting, and your suggestions for future meetings.
1) Please respond to the following statements using a 5 point rating scale with 1 being “not valuable” and 5 being “extremely valuable”.
	The council meeting provided me with opportunities: 
	N/A
	1

	2

	3

	4

	5


	
to network with others

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
for professional development

	
	
	
	
	
	

	to keep informed and provide input to the governance and work of the ICP

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Other – please explain
	



2) Please rate the value of the following components of the council meeting.
	
	N/A
	1

	2

	3

	4

	5


	
Presentations by Guest Speakers

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
Workshops and Round Table Discussions

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
Marketplace

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Regional Discussions
	

	

	
	
	
	

	
Special Events 

	
	
	
	
	
	



3)	 Please rate your overall experience at this council meeting.  Comments are most welcome.
          1                        2                           3                              4                           5
Thank you very much for your wonderful participation during this council meeting and for the feedback you have provided.  We value your feedback and will apply it to future meetings.                    
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